

MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A' Accredited by NAAC

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209|Tel 022-27437829, Website: www.mgmudpo.edu.in

COMPOSITION OF ALUMNI COMMITTEE

Batch - 2016-17

Sr. No	Name of the Member	Designation	Contact no.	Email Id
1.	Dr. Uttara Deshmukh (P&O)	Chairperson	8888863363	druttara.deshmukh@mgmudpo.edu.in
2.	Dr. Subhasish Paikray (P&O)	Incharge . Faculty Member	7972695146	drsubhashish.paikray@mgmudpo.edu.in
3.	Ms. Simranjeet Kaur Manni	Chapter Head	9920715285	Simranjeetkaur098@gmail.com
4.	Ms. Manisha Yadav	Member	7208293695	Manishayadav3695@gmail.com
5.	Mr. Tejas Pandit	Member	9372240429	Tejpandit12@gmail.com
6.	Mr. Shubham Pawar	Member	8329032894	Shubham.a.pawar0707@gmail.com
7.	Mr. Rafiq Ahmed Rather	Member	7889741895	Mohammadrafiq013@gmail.com

Water Ch

Dr. Uttara Deshmukh (P&O), Head of the Department, MGM Institute's University Dept. of Prosthetics & Orthotics, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai.

Head of the Department,
MGM INSTITUTE'S UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT
OF PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS
NAVI MUMBAI



MGM INSTITUTE'S UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS (A constituent unit of MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI)

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Grade 'A' Accredited by NAAC

Sector-1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410 209 | Tel.: 022-27437829, 27437620 Email: mgmudpo@mgmuhs.com | Website: www.mgmudpo.edu.in

COMPOSITION OF ALUMNI COMMITTEE

Batch - 2017-18

Sr. No	Name of the Member	Designation	Contact no.	Email Id
1.	Dr. Uttara Deshmukh (P&O)	Chairperson	8888863363	druttara.deshmukh@mgmudpo.edu.in
2.	Dr. Subhasish Paikray (P&O)	Incharge Faculty Member	79726951.46	drsubhashish.paikray@mgmudpo.edu.in
3.	Ms. Sana Khan	Chapter Head	9819239410	khansanajan301@gmail.com
4.	Ms. Nilam Mapari	Member	7045140083	nilammapari84@gmail.com
5.	Ms. Pranita Tambe	Member	8652505894	tambepranita2000@gmail.com
6.	Ms. Afra Khatri	Member	7304614176	afrakhatri.6@gmail.com
7.	Ms. Misbah Choudhary	Member	7559439988	choudharymisbah01@gmail.com
8.	Mr. Rohan Tambe	Member	9702795842	Rohanta100698@gmail.com

Dr. Uttara Deshmukh

Dr. Uttara Deshmukh (P&O), Head of the Department, MGM Institute's University Dept. of Prosthetics & Orthotics, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai.

Head of the Department,
MGM INSTITUTE'S UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT
OF PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS
NAVI MUMBAI

